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
conveniently located in the Park District close to the lake | basement with huge rec room and 2nd washroom. The children
and shopping. Call Heather (Whiting) Scotland** at | ! ey the swimming pool & walk to school, Mom, the family

sized kitchen, Dad the double plus garage and circular driveway.
853-2086. RMAC92-70 | Call Marvyn Morgan** 853-2086 or 874-3053  RMAC92-74

LOCATION, LOCATION 0 g

1 mile south of Acton on a 1 1/3 acre property is this| SPECIAL INTEREST GROUPS - $389,000
Tudor style 5 bedrm. home hidden away in the bush. | 97 acres with highway frontage and legal non con-
Large stone fireplace in living rm. woodstove in fam. rm. | forming recreational use in Halton Hills. Court ordered
and it even has an in-law suite. All of this for | sale. Call for particulars, Heather (Whiting) Scotland™*
$309,900.00. Call Bill** for info. RMAC92-60 | at 853-2086. RMAC92-58

Office or home (519) 853-0923.

OWN YOUR OWN COMMERCIAL

PROPERTY PRICED TO SELL - $144,500

Only $299,000. Downtown core area in Acton. Very. clean 3 bedroom home Of CHESEAHGRE
Work area approx. 4500 sq. ft. - main floor about | SPacious country style kitchen, large well land-
2800 sq. ft. Access off 2 streets(one for delivery | Scaped lot, in older part of Georgetown. Call
area). Phone Barbara Glenn* for confidential info. | Bill** for all the info. Don't wait, it is'priced for
RMAC92-69 | action. RMAC92-71

IF YOUR INCOME IS APPROX sw'm View of meg(eN?ur% olpmneccgtey brick and ;1- I§1vely condition.

With 5% cash down you can afford this 3-br end unit town- | Entertaining size famiy kilchen with excellent access to attached garage and
home. Payments would be approx. $654 mortgage + $92 | fenced backyard. Backing onto parkiand. Gleaming oak floors - includes al
taxes + $143 condo fee (includes outside insurance & | the latest - new fumace, central a, maintenance free exterior (mostty),
water) Total expenses about $889. Good investment NOW! | bathrooms, 3 bed. A must on your list of nice older streets. Please cal
priced $107,900. Please call Barbara Glenn*. RMAC92-81 | Barbara Glenn* (519) 853-2086. RMACS259

workwirHBuiper | DONT TURNTHE

PAGE!!
Take the 1500 sq. ft. Richard V model & cus-

tomize it to your family needs. Victory Oak NEw HOMES

Homes offers this home. 3 bdm, large family | 1500 sq. feet starting at $175,000.00

rm. & kitchen, garage, a 5 pce. and 3 pce. GST included.
bath + much more all for $175,000 on a 66 x lots 66' x 132'

132 ft. lot in a quiet established small town

subdivision. Call KEN JESSOP* 519-856- 5 year HUDAC warranties.

4348 or res. 519-855-4436. CALL CATHY*, CYNTHIA* OR KEN*

RMRW92-14

*Sales Representative

**Associate Broker

HANDYMAN SPECIAL $150.000 | "WAITING FOR ROMEO & JULIET

Set on 5.5 pretty acres with pond site, 2 wooden sheds | Charming home, ne;aan?\&%huge master bedroo
and double garage/workshop, this spacious 3 bedroom |with balcony. Lots of decking. Eat-in kitchen with walkout td
bungalow needs work. Call Heather" 853-2086. yard. Come see this now! Call Marvyn Morgan" 853-2086
RMACS2-72 |or 874-3053. AC91-6(

***Broker/Owner




